LABRepCo

An Employee-Owned Company

Newport Industrial
Polyurethane Chair
Chrome - Medium Bench
Height with Adjustable
Arms, Chrome Foot
Ring, & Casters in Black
Polyurethane

SKU: LRC43278

Details

Newport Industrial Black Polyurethane Medium Bench Height Chair in Chrome is adjustable from
24.75-35 inches from the top of the seat to the floor and features ergonomic adjustments including seat
height and locking back tilt, built in handle for ease of movement, adjustable arm rests, chrome
adjustable foot ring, and cast-aluminum base with chrome-hooded, dual-wheel, self-braking, non-
marring casters suitable for hard floors in chemical, soil, and puncture resistant polyurethane.

Specifications

Adjustment  Pneumatic Adjustment: 20.5-28

Seat Width: 18in, Depth: 17in, Thickness: 1.5in
Back Width: 16.5in, Height: 12in, Thickness: 1in
Footring 20 in diameter round tube chrome foot ring with internal lock

6-way adjustable arm rests fit all possible ergonomic seating configurations.
Arms Adjustable arm rests move up and down-in and out-and twist toward or away from
the user.



Arms
Inside
Width

Upward
Arm
Adjustment

Arm Pad
Length

Arm Pad
Width

Arm Pad
Thickness

Color

Seat
Material

Feet

Base
Base Width
Base Depth

Weight
(Ibs)

Weight
Capacity

Warranty

17-19.5in

3.5in
9in
3.5in

1.751n

Black

Rugged polyurethane that is self-skinning, chemical- and puncture-resistant, easily
cleaned, and soil resistant

Chrome-hooded dual-wheel, self-braking, non-marring casters (suitable for both
hard and carpeted floors)

Polished Cast Aluminum Base
24 in

24 in

44

300 lbs

Warranty: 15 year parts, lifetime on pneumatic lift

LABRepCo

An Employee-Owned Company



