



Newport Industrial Polyurethane Chair Chrome - Medium Bench Height with Adjustable Arms, Chrome Foot Ring, & Casters in Black Polyurethane

SKU: LRC43278

Details

Newport Industrial Black Polyurethane Medium Bench Height Chair in Chrome is adjustable from 24.75-35 inches from the top of the seat to the floor and features ergonomic adjustments including seat height and locking back tilt, built in handle for ease of movement, adjustable arm rests, chrome adjustable foot ring, and cast-aluminum base with chrome-hooded, dual-wheel, self-braking, non-marring casters suitable for hard floors in chemical, soil, and puncture resistant polyurethane.

Specifications

Adjustment	Pneumatic Adjustment: 20.5-28
Seat	Width: 18in, Depth: 17in, Thickness: 1.5in
Back	Width: 16.5in, Height: 12in, Thickness: 1in
Footring	20 in diameter round tube chrome foot ring with internal lock
Arms	6-way adjustable arm rests fit all possible ergonomic seating configurations. Adjustable arm rests move up and down-in and out-and twist toward or away from the user.

Arms Inside Width	17-19.5 in
Upward Arm Adjustment	3.5 in
Arm Pad Length	9 in
Arm Pad Width	3.5 in
Arm Pad Thickness	1.75 in
Color	Black
Seat Material	Rugged polyurethane that is self-skinning, chemical- and puncture-resistant, easily cleaned, and soil resistant
Feet	Chrome-hooded dual-wheel, self-braking, non-marring casters (suitable for both hard and carpeted floors)
Base	Polished Cast Aluminum Base
Base Width	24 in
Base Depth	24 in
Weight (lbs)	44
Weight Capacity	300 lbs
Warranty	Warranty: 15 year parts, lifetime on pneumatic lift

